LF(X) Sleeving– Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – August 2023
Product Data
Storage:
Cool dry place out of direct sunlight
Recommended Printer & Ribbon:
Sumitag Printer:
300 DPI Printer  STP-XD4T-300-S-NC-S

2:1 Sleeving
Minimum
Expanded
ID
Maximum
Recovered
ID
Sleeve
Length
(mm)
Markers
Across
Minimum
Markers/Box
Colour Order Code
2.4 1.2 12.5 4 4000 YW = Yellow LFD-024-125-**-S-2X_V2
2.4 1.2 25 2 2000 WE =White LFD-024-250-**-S-2X_V2
2.4 1.2 50 1 1000  LFD-024-500-**-S-2X_V2
3.2 1.6 12.5 4 4000  LFD-032-125-**-S-2X_V2
3.2 1.6 25 2 2000  LFD-032-250-**-S-2X_V2
3.2 1.6 50 1 1000  LFD-032-500-**-S-2X_V2
4.8 2.4 12.5 4 4000  LFD-048-125-**-S-2X_V2
4.8 2.4 25 2 2000  LFD-048-250-**-S-2X_V2
4.8 2.4 50 1 1000  LFD-048-500-**-S-2X_V2
6.4 3.2 12.5 4 4000  LFD-064-125-**-S-2X_V2
6.4 3.2 25 2 2000  LFD-064-250-**-S-2X_V2
6.4 3.2 50 1 1000  LFD-064-500-**-S-2X_V2
9.5 4.8 12.5 4 2000  LFD-095-125-**-S-2X_V2
9.5 4.8 25 2 1000  LFD-095-250-**-S-2X_V2
9.5 4.8 50 1 500  LFD-095-500-**-S-2X_V2
12.7 6.4 12.5 4 2000  LFD-127-125-**-S-2X_V2
12.7 6.4 25 2 1000  LFD-127-250-**-S-2X_V2
12.7 6.4 50 1 500  LFD-127-500-**-S-2X_V2
19.1 9.5 12.5 4 2000  LFD-191-125-**-S-2X_V2
19.1 9.5 25 2 1000  LFD-191-250-**-S-2X_V2
19.1 9.5 50 1 500  LFD-191-500-**-S-2X_V2
25.4 12.7 12.5 4 1200  LFD-254-125-**-S-2X_V2
25.4 12.7 25 2 600  LFD-254-250-**-S-2X_V2
25.4 12.7 50 1 300  LFD-254-125-**-S-2X_V2
38.1 19.1 50 1 100  LFD-381-500-**-S-2X_V2
50.8 25.4 50 1 100  LFD-508-500-**-S-2X_V2
LF(X) Sleeving– Technical Data Sheet
Revision 2 – August 2023
                                    Business
                 Management

of the datasheet is accurate, complete, or up to date.
users are advised to ensure that each product meets their
own requirements, and we will not be liable for any loss
or damage arising in connection with your use of or
reliance on any information contained in this datasheet.
Specifications given in this data sheet are subject to
change without notice.
2:1 Continuous Sleeving
Minimum
Expanded ID
Maximum
Recovered ID
Minimum Spool
Length (M)
Colour Order Code
2.4 1.2 30 YW = Yellow LFC-024-30M-**-2X
3.2 1.6 30 WE =White LFC-032-30M-**-2X
4.8 2.4 30  LFC-048-30M-**-2X
6.4 3.2 30  LFC-064-30M-**-2X
9.5 4.8 30  LFC-095-30M-**-2X
12.7 6.4 30  LFC-127-30M-**-2X
19.1 9.5 30  LFC-191-30M-**-2X
25.4 12.7 20  LFC-254-20M-**-2X
38.1 19.1 20  LFC-381-20M-**-2X
50.8 25.4 15  LFC-508-15M-**-2X
Please contact us for any sizes not listed…….
Product Properties
Property  Result Test Method
Operating Temperature -30°C to +105°C Life Curve